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CAKE SHOP &

SWEET BREAD

TEAS AND INFUSIONS

TEA CAKES

SLOW EXTRACTION DRINKS Concentrated flavors and slower preparation time

Tea Cake Banana vegan slice

Gluten Free Pancake slice

Almond Tree Vegano

Mineral Water (Topo Chico) plastic

Seasonal Natural Juices

Babyccino

Fig cake

Role of Cardamom

Chocolate chip cookie

Chococacao

Cappuccino

Boy Mole Serum

Aeropress

Chocolate or Date Cake

Matcha Croissant

Croissant

Ginger Bottle

Macchiato/ Cortado

Glass of Milk with Honey

V60

Jasmine

Tea CakeMatcha and Sliced Vanilla

Tea Coffee Cake rebanada

Sliced carrot pancake

Chocolate

Refreshments

Espresso

Moka

Mineral Water (Topo Chico)Glass

Chocopasión o Gianduia

Caramel & Walnut Role

heart cookie

Latte

Kombucha

Raspberry Tart

Cinnamon roll

Crescent of Avellana

Croissant with Almonds

Bottled water

Tonic water

Flat White

Cold Brew

Silver Needle.

Tea Cake lemon slice

Persian Tea Cake Slice

Chocolate with Almonds

Ginger Shot

American

Matcha Latte

55 65

55 65

Cupcake
Lottus

55 65

6555

Lemon with blackberries
Babka Chocolate slice

6555

55

Ginger Monkey

65

55 65
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65

6555

55

LA MILLA

CH.45 M. 55 G.65

70

[USA without caffeine]

90

White tea buds, jasmine flower [China ++ caffeine]

85

45

125

55

Earl Gray Bravo. Black tea , bergamot, orange peel [Sri Lanka ++++ caffeine]

60

90

95

45

45

CH. 55 M. 60 G.75

90

Chai Espresso artesanal

M

60

75

25

CH.55 M. 65 G.75

CH.45 M. 55 G.65

60

65

White. White and blueberry tea [China ++ caffeine]

A shot of ginger, agave honey and tonic water

45

CH.25 M. 30 G.35

Subject to availability

125

40

Tea Latte Artesanal

Peppermint. Dehydrated mint leaf

Lemon grass. Chamomile flower, lemon grass, mint [Egypt caffeine-free]

65

55

60

COFFEE/ LATTE / DRINKS Lactose-free milk +5 / Vegetable +10 / Skim milk +5

55

75

40

45

35

40

140

25

45

80

Persian Green. Green tea and peach [China +++ caffeine]

65

115

85

40

CH.60 M. 65 G.70

70

Cheesecake (mora, oreo or lotus)

90

65

CH.55 M. 60 G.75

CH.45 M. 55 G.70

Bonita Rooibos, strawberry, dried peach, calendula flower South Africa without caffeine]

Vanilla Rooibos, Orchid

72

Golden Milk (turmeric, cinnamon,
ginger, cardamom and cloves)

65

Salt and lemon

CH.35 M. 40 G.45

CH.55 M. 60 G.65

65

120

CH

Sencha. Pure green tea [Japan +++ caffeine]



350

Roast Beef sandwich arugula, parmesan, roast beef, tomato onion, honey and olive oil

Valta Clara 5% citrus flavor such as grapefruit and lime peel, straw, chamomile and breadcrumbs

Maya Vinic Café Gourmet 500g

260

250
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135

90

La Milla house specialty coffee 1kg (250g $180 / 500g $360) 740

45

Metik Organic Coffee 500g

175

Carajillo

Chai Wala Lemongrass [Instant Mix] 300 g 380

Chai Wala Masala 100 g 220

Fried muffins , cheese, turkey or york, accompanied by pico de gallo Serrano

cheese board , salami, brie cheese, york, turkey, olives, ate, apple Toast egg musse of

avocado, two fried eggs and vegetables Sweet toast slice of sourdough with

cream cheese accompanied by ate, jam or avocado.

Smoked salmon sandwich cream cheese, tomato, lettuce, alfalfa germ, avocado La Mancha sandwich red

wine and walnut bread, cheese, serrano ham and quince paste.

250

225Frida Coffee (1 bag)

75

Selka Women's Coffee 454g

Black Garlic

Russian Salad with Chicken

Fresh Vegetable Salad //lettuce, tomato,
avocado, alfalfa germ and black olive. Add 100g protein: tempeh (+30) tuna (+30) gouda cheese (+30) Salmon (+45) Se rrano
(+50)

380

90

Salsa Macha

90

190

White card

Chai Wala Cardamom [Instant Mix] 300 g

Bottle of Wine (Cabernet sauvignon azhar reserve vintage)

• Cabernet Sauvignon red wine with strawberries and raspberries with a touch of cocoa,

• Chardonnay white wine primary tropical flavors, citrus, green-skinned grapes

glass of wine

medium to robust body

medium body

70

185

140

110

110

195

110

110

150

165

140

140

185

140

110

190

130

140

150

375

BEER

WINE

SPECIALS

PRODUCTS THE MILE

Sandwiches [Made with sourdough bread, panini or baguel]

LA MILLA

Serrano cheese sandwich , tomato, lettuce, alfalfa germ, avocado, mayonnaise and mustard.
Tomato tuna sandwich , lettuce, alfalfa germ, mayonnaise, avocado and mustard.

Russian Salad Croissant Ham
and cheese croissant of your choice, ham or turkey breast Greek
yogurt piece of chopped fruit, agave honey and granola
Mediterranean quiche , lorraine, spanokopita or pithivier (slice)

York ham sandwich , cheese, tomato, lettuce, alfalfa germ, mayonnaise, avocado and mustard.

Turkey sandwich , cheese, tomato, lettuce, alfalfa germ, mayonnaise, avocado and mustard.
Vegan tempeh sandwich, avocado mousse, sprouts, lettuce and tomato.

Salami cheese sandwich , tomato, lettuce, alfalfa germ, mayonnaise, avocado and mustard.

Sandwich with egg cheese, tomato, lettuce, alfalfa germ, mayonnaise, avocado and mustard.

Valta Amba r 4.5% Medium aromatic intensity aromas of citrus and candy
Valta lager Medium aromatic intensity tower aromas of coffee, caramel.


